

**FIR NO. 403/20**  
**PS Cyber Police Station**  
**ST. VS HUNNY**

07.02.2022

Present Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Addl PP for the State, through  
CISCO WebEx Video conferencing.

Ms. Asha Ld. Counsel for both accused through  
CISCO WebEx Video conferencing.

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on Commuted Leave  
because of Covid-19 infection.**

Put up on **18.07.2022** for the purpose fixed.

**READER**